PRODUCT
SPECIFICATION
DOCUMENT NO. ENS000152260
DESCRIPTION DRAWN BY DESIGNED BY CHECKED BY APPROVED BY
CSME0418D-XXXX-LRH Zhuoling Tang Hongyu Yi Shengjun Zhou Dick Wang
TITLE : POWER CHOKE (RoHS+H.F.)
CSME0418D-XXXX-LRH
DOCUMENT NO.

INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
5. ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATION
Part number Mark Inductance
(uH)
Inductance
Tolerance
DC Resistance
(mΩ)
±20%.
Isat
(A)
MAX.
Irms
(A)
MAX.
CSME0418D-1R0□-LRH 1R0 1.0 N 27 4.00 3.20
CSME0418D-1R5□-LRH 1R5 1.5 N 37 3.30 2.40
CSME0418D-2R2□-LRH 2R2 2.2 M 42 3.00 2.20
CSME0418D-3R3□-LRH 3R3 3.3 M 55 2.30 2.00
CSME0418D-4R7□-LRH 4R7 4.7 M 70 2.00 1.70
CSME0418D-6R8□-LRH 6R8 6.8 M 98 1.60 1.45
CSME0418D-100□-LRH 100 10 M 150 1.30 1.20
CSME0418D-150□-LRH 150 15 M 210 1.10 0.85
CSME0418D-220□-LRH 220 22 M 290 0.90 0.72
CSME0418D-330□-LRH 330 33 M 480 0.70 0.55
CSME0418D-470□-LRH 470 47 M 755 0.65 0.60
CSME0418D-101□-LRH 101 100 M 1450 0.42 0.28
CSME0418D-221□-LRH 221 220 M 3800 0.28 0.20
□TOLERANCE：M:±20%、N:±30%
※ INDUCTANCE：@100KHz,1.0V
※ TEST MACHINE： CH3302 OR EQUIVALENT
※ DC RESISTANCE： CH16502 OR EQUIVALENT